Jacksonville City Council
Information Technology Division, Council Staff and ECA’s share tips
Outlook tips- Auto responses to emails, away settings, Records filing/storage and more
Brown Bag Lunch and Learn
September 26, 2016 - 12:00 pm — 1:00 pm
Lynwood Roberts Room — 1st" Floor
117 West Duval Street, - City Hall -St. James Bldg.
Jacksonville, Florida 32202

Attendance Record

Please print information as requested below:

Name - Print

Signature Department or Agency Contact Number

Email

CM John R. Crescimbeni

Jacksonville City Council 904.630.1381

A

JRC@coj.net

Dr. Cheryl L Brown

904.630.1452

/ [N
W }MW Jacksonville City Council

CLBrown@coj.net

Carol Owens

904.630.1404

U
éM CO-/W PP Jacksonville City Council

COwens(@coj.net

Katrina W. Fisher

904.630.2794

t
mﬂ\ﬂ‘/ 3, < 2 Jacksonville City Council

KFisher@coj.net

CP Lori Boyer

904.630.1382

LBoyer@coj.net

Louie Marino

: ) Jacksonville City Council
Xou @ & \jp_/\./

Jacksonville City Council 904.630.1400

LMarino@coj.net

Steve Cassada

Jacksonville City Council 904.630.4482

SCassada@coj.net

Jessica Matthews

Jacksonville City Council 904.630.1404

Onuast

JMatthews@coj.net

e
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